
6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

6.95



MARGARITA
La Chica Tequila, Triple Sec, Gomme, Lemon 

Juice, Lime Juice.

- Garnished with salt rim and lime wheel

ZOMBIE
Captain Morgan Spiced, Captain Morgan Dark, 

Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan Tiki, 

Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice.

- Garnished with a drizzle of grenadine, Wray &

Nephew, passion fruit, �ery cinnamon

MOJITO
Captain Morgan White Rum, Gomme, Lime 

Wedges, Mint Leaves, Soda Water/Lemonade. 

- Garnished with lime wedge and mint sprig

- Raspberry version available on request.

WHISKEY SOUR
Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Gomme,

Angostura Bitters.

- Garnished with lime wedge

DISARONNO SOURS
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Gomme,

Angostura Bitters.

- Garnished with lime wedge

C L A S S I C S

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.



PINA COLADA
Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream.

- Garnished with pineapple and mini umbrella

BRAMBLE
Gordon's Gin, Creme de Mure, Gomme,

Lemon Juice, Blackberries

- Garnished with blackberry

SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirno� Vodka, Angels Peach Schnapps,

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice. 

- Garnished with orange slice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Smirno� Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Captain Morgan 

White Rum, La Chica Tequila, Triple Sec, 

Lemon Juice, Sweet & Sour, Coke. 

- Garnished with lime wedge

BELLINI
Passionfruit, Strawberry or Raspberry puree 

topped with prosecco.

C L A S S I C S

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.



SPICED BANANA SPLIT
Bumbu Original Rum, Disaronno, Banana 

Syrup, Chocolate Syrup, Pineapple Juice. 

- Garnished with banana chips

HONEY I'M HOME
Jack Daniel's Honey, Angels Peach Schnapps, 

Peach Syrup, Honey, Lemon Juice. 

- Garnished with honeycomb sweet

BLISSCOFF
Bumbu Original Rum, Baileys, Caramel Syrup, 

Bisco� Spread, Co�ee. 

- Garnished with whipped cream, bisco� sauce

and bisco� biscuit

WATERMELON SUGAR HIGH
Passoa, Smirno� Mango and Passion Fruit 

Vodka, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Juice,

Raspberries, Mint, Cranberry Juice.

- Garnished with watermelon wedge, mint and

rimmed with sugar

O R I G I N A L S

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.



JAMMIE DODGER
Jammie Dodger

Gordon's Pink Gin, Strawberry Liqueur,

Strawberry Puree, Spoonful of Jam,

Cranberry Juice. 

- Garnished with Jammie Dodger

SOLERO
Passoa, Smirno� Vodka, Mango Syrup,

Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Lime Juice. 

- Garnished with mango and lollipop stick

STRAWBERRY SWIRL
Tequila Rose, Chambord, Chocolate Syrup, 

Milk.

- Garnished with chocolate shavings and

strawberry.

CHERRY BAKEWELL
Disaronno, Cherry Syrup, Cranberry Juice,

Lime Juice. 

- Garnished with maraschino cherry

O R I G I N A L S

7.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.



PORNSTAR MARTINI
Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit 

Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pineapple Juice. 

- Garnished with passionfruit and a prosecco

shooter.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Caramel Syrup, 

Co�ee. 

- Garnished with co�ee beans

LEMON DROP MARTINI
Limoncello, Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, Sweet & 

Sour, Gomme, Orange Juice. 

- Garnished with lemon sherbet sweet

RASPBERRY RIPPLE MARTINI
Smirno� Raspberry Crush, Chambord, Raspber-

ry Puree, Creme de Mure, Passion Fruit Puree, 

Sweet & Sour, Cranberry Juice. 

- Garnished with rim of pink sugar and raspberry

FRENCH MARTINI
Smirno� Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Vanilla 

Syrup, Pineapple Juice.

- Garnished with edible �owers

M A R T I N I S

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.



VILLA ENRICO PINOT GRIGIO
Italy

Lovelty aromas of tropical and citrus fruits, 

medium bodied and perfectly balanced, a nice 

supple and refreshing wine

CARACARA VINTAGE RESERVE
SAVIGNON BLANC
Chile

Clear and bright with notes of tropical fruits and 

hints of citrus. It has balanced acidity and a 

lovely crisp mouthfeel

CARACARA VINTAGE RESERVE
MERLOT
Chile

Nice aromas of ripe fruits, vanilla and spices, 

medium bodied and good acidity, �ne tannins 

and a long fruity �nish

VILLA ENRICO PINOT GRIGIO 
ROSE
Italy

Delicate pink colour with typical copper

nuances, deliciously silky and smooth with crisp 

lingering raspberry �avours

HILMAR SPIRINGS ZINFANDEL 
BLUSH
California

Fresh aromas of strawberry and raspberry fruits, 

a juicy and refreshing wine with a delicious 

medium sweet �nish 

W I N E S

3.00 4.20 5.80 16.00

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

3.00 4.20 5.80 16.00

3.00 4.20 5.80 16.00

3.00 4.20 5.80 16.00

3.00 4.20 5.80 16.00



S P A R K L I N G

C H A M P A G N E

VILLA ENRICO PROSECCO DOC
Italy

�is stylish Prosecco is fresh and fruity with a crisp citrus twist 

on the �nish

DI MARIA PROSECCO ROSÉ DOC
Italy

A lovely rose �zz with elegant and intense aromas, dry, soft and 

well balanced with a round and full bodied structure

LAURENT–PERRIER LA CUVEE NV
France

Classically made non-vintage brut which combines balance, 

elegance and re�nement with an unmistakeable but pleasant 

biscuity taste

LAURENT–PERRIER ROSÉ NV
France

�e iconic Rose champagne characterized by its ripe red fruit 

aromas, a high intensity and great freshness

7.00 22.00

22.00

60.00

80.00

200ml Bottle



B O T T O M L E S S

B R U N C H

£ 1 7 . 5 0
[ Without the Brunch]

Enjoy 2 hours of unlimited drinks

Choose from:

PROSECCO

MIMOSAS

ASPALLS OR COORS 

SINGLE HOUSE SPIRIT 

Plus a selection of mini sweet and savoury treats



B O T T O M L E S S

C O C K T A I L S

£ 2 2 . 5 0
Enjoy 2 hours of unlimited drinks

Choose from:

PROSECCO

MIMOSAS

ASPALLS OR COORS 

SINGLE HOUSE SPIRIT 

Plus a selection of mini sweet and savoury treats

- P L U S -

SEX ON THE BEACH // DISARONNO SOURS 

JAMMIE DODGER // STRAWBERRY SWIRL 

CHERRY BAKEWELL // MANGO TWISTER 

FRENCH MARTINI // MARGARITA  

WHISKEY SOURS





136 West St, She�eld City Centre, She�eld S1 4ES

www.tiger-works.co.uk


