

## TIGER WORKS

BAR & COCKTAIL LOUNGE



CLAS	SICS	
2-4-1 on cock	etails until 10pm every day.	
	MARGARITA  La Chica Tequila, Triple Sec, Gomme, Lemon  Juice, Lime Juice.  - Garnished with salt rim and lime wheel	7.95
	ZOMBIE Captain Morgan Spiced, Captain Morgan Dark, Captain Morgan White, Captain Morgan Tiki, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice Garnished with a drizzle of grenadine, Wray & Nephew, passion fruit, fiery cinnamon	7.95
	MOJITO Captain Morgan White Rum, Gomme, Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves, Soda Water/Lemonade Garnished with lime wedge and mint sprig - Raspberry version available on request.	7.95
	WHISKEY SOUR Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Angostura Bitters Garnished with lime wedge	7.95
	DISARONNO SOURS  Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Gomme,  Angostura Bitters.  - Garnished with lime wedge	7.95
	Angostura Bitters.	4

CLASS	SICS	
2-4-1 on cocktails until 10pm every day.		
	PINA COLADA  Malibu, Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Cream.  - Garnished with pineapple and mini umbrella	7.95
	BRAMBLE Gordon's Gin, Creme de Mure, Gomme, Lemon Juice, Blackberries - Garnished with blackberry	7.95
	SEX ON THE BEACH Smirnoff Vodka, Angels Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice Garnished with orange slice	7.95
	LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Captain Morgan White Rum, La Chica Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Sweet & Sour, Coke Garnished with lime wedge	7.95
	BELLINI Passionfruit, Strawberry or Raspberry puree topped with prosecco.	7.95

ORIG	INALS	
2-4-1 on cockt	ails until 10pm every day.	
	SPICED BANANA SPLIT Bumbu Original Rum, Disaronno, Banana Syrup, Chocolate Syrup, Pineapple Juice Garnished with banana chips	7.95
	HONEY I'M HOME  Jack Daniel's Honey, Angels Peach Schnapps,  Peach Syrup, Honey, Lemon Juice.  - Garnished with honeycomb sweet	7.95
	BLISSCOFF Bumbu Original Rum, Baileys, Caramel Syrup, Biscoff Spread, Coffee Garnished with whipped cream, biscoff sauce and biscoff biscuit	7.95
	WATERMELON SUGAR HIGH Passoa, Smirnoff Mango and Passion Fruit Vodka, Watermelon Syrup, Lemon Juice, Raspberries, Mint, Cranberry Juice Garnished with watermelon wedge, mint and rimmed with sugar	7.95

ORIG	INALS	
2-4-1 on cock	tails until 10pm every day.	
	JAMMIE DODGER  Jammie Dodger  Gordon's Pink Gin, Strawberry Liqueur,  Strawberry Puree, Spoonful of Jam,  Cranberry Juice.  - Garnished with Jammie Dodger	7.95
	SOLERO Passoa, Smirnoff Vodka, Mango Syrup, Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Lime Juice Garnished with mango and lollipop stick	7.95
	STRAWBERRY SWIRL Tequila Rose, Chambord, Chocolate Syrup, Milk Garnished with chocolate shavings and strawberry.	7.95
	CHERRY BAKEWELL  Disaronno, Cherry Syrup, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice.  - Garnished with maraschino cherry	7.95

MART		
2-4-1 on cocktai	ils until 10pm every day.	
	PORNSTAR MARTINI Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup, Pineapple Juice Garnished with passionfruit and a prosecco shooter.	7.95
	ESPRESSO MARTINI Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Caramel Syrup, Coffee Garnished with coffee beans	7.95
	LEMON DROP MARTINI Limoncello, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Sweet & Sour, Gomme, Orange Juice Garnished with lemon sherbet sweet	7.95
	RASPBERRY RIPPLE MARTINI Smirnoff Raspberry Crush, Chambord, Raspberry Puree, Creme de Mure, Passion Fruit Puree, Sweet & Sour, Cranberry Juice Garnished with rim of pink sugar and raspberry	7.95
	FRENCH MARTINI Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, Chambord, Vanilla Syrup, Pineapple Juice Garnished with edible flowers	7.95

WINES				
	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
VILLA ENRICO PINOT GRIGIO  Italy  Lovelty aromas of tropical and citrus fruits, medium bodied and perfectly balanced, a nice supple and refreshing wine	3.00	4.20	5.80	16.00
CARACARA VINTAGE RESERVE SAVIGNON BLANC Chile Clear and bright with notes of tropical fruits and hints of citrus. It has balanced acidity and a lovely crisp mouthfeel	3.00	4.20	5.80	16.00
CARACARA VINTAGE RESERVE MERLOT  Chile  Nice aromas of ripe fruits, vanilla and spices, medium bodied and good acidity, fine tannins and a long fruity finish	3.00	4.20	5.80	16.00
VILLA ENRICO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE  Italy Delicate pink colour with typical copper nuances, deliciously silky and smooth with crisp lingering raspberry flavours	3.00	4.20	5.80	16.00
HILMAR SPIRINGS ZINFANDEL BLUSH California Fresh aromas of strawberry and raspberry fruits, a juicy and refreshing wine with a delicious medium sweet finish	3.00	4.20	5.80	16.00

SPARKLING		
	200ml	Bottl
VILLA ENRICO PROSECCO DOC	7.00	22.00
This stylish Prosecco is fresh and fruity with a crisp citrus twist on the finish		
DI MARIA PROSECCO ROSÉ DOC Italy		22.00
A lovely rose fizz with elegant and intense aromas, dry, soft and well balanced with a round and full bodied structure		
CHAMPAGNE		
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE NV		60.00
Classically made non-vintage brut which combines balance, elegance and refinement with an unmistakeable but pleasant biscuity taste		
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ NV France		80.00
The iconic Rose champagne characterized by its ripe red fruit aromas, a high intensity and great freshness		

## BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH £17.50

[Without the Brunch]

Enjoy 2 hours of unlimited drinks

Choose from:

PROSECCO

MIMOSAS

ASPALLS OR COORS

SINGLE HOUSE SPIRIT

Plus a selection of mini sweet and savoury treats

## BOTTOMLESS COCKTAILS £22.50

Enjoy 2 hours of unlimited drinks

Choose from:

PROSECCO

MIMOSAS

ASPALLS OR COORS

SINGLE HOUSE SPIRIT

Plus a selection of mini sweet and savoury treats

-PLUS-

SEX ON THE BEACH // DISARONNO SOURS

JAMMIE DODGER // STRAWBERRY SWIRL

CHERRY BAKEWELL // MANGO TWISTER

FRENCH MARTINI // MARGARITA

WHISKEY SOURS



## TIGER WORKS

BAR & COCKTAIL LOUNGE

136 West St, Sheffield City Centre, Sheffield S1 4ES www.tiger-works.co.uk